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Optical Fiber Compliant with
ITU-T-G.657.A1/A2 Standard

Available in Two Diameters of

2 and 3 Millimeters

In LS-, SC, and FC Connector Types
With PVC or LSZH Outer Jacket

Suitable Bending Radius

Customizable Cable Lengt

Customizable Connector ”

h
ype

on Both Terminal ends of -

'he Cable



Optical fiber Compliant with

ITU-T G.657.A1/A2 Standard

Available in LC, SC, and FC Connector Types

With 8 and 4 Connectors on each end of the Cable
With PVC or LSZH Outer Jacket

Suitable Bending Radius

Customizable

Customizable Connector Type and Quantity on
both Terminal ends of the Cable
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Optical Fiber Compliant with
ITU-T G.657.A1/A2 Standard

Available in LC-LSZH
and FC Connector Types i

With PVC or LSZH Outer Jacket

Low Insertion loss in the
Connector and Optical Fiber

Suitable Bending Radius

Customizable Cable Length
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License Number: 87712643
+971 50 372 2541

Info@paotech.co

WWWw.paotech.co

Plot S60805, Gate12, Jebel Al
Free Zone (South), Dubai, UAE
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